
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 4
Morgane Turbide 19 21 21 19 21 14 22 20 3 2 83 74

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 39 119 221 157 207

1 1 1 1
Emma Auger 21 19 21 14 21 16 23 21 4 1 86 70

Polyno (CSSLA) 39 189 3 87 239

1 1
Laurianne Marchand 19 21 14 21 22 20 21 16 13 21 2 3 89 99

ESA (CSSH) 119 189 69 21 105

Jeanne Dallaire 14 21 16 21 20 22 21 23 5 71 87

EMR (CSSLT) 221 3 69 137 177

Blessé
Emma Duguay 16 21 2 21 5 18 42

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 157 87 21 137 57

1 1 1
Rommy Larose 20 22 21 23 21 13 23 21 21 2 3 2 106 81

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 207 239 105 177 57

Cadet

3

71 2 3 4

5

Simple Féminin

65

SCF1

2

1

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Audrey Tremblay 11 21 8 21 8 21 12 21 4 39 84

Le Tremplin (CSSOB) 40 120 222 158

1 1 1
Abbygaël Bédard 21 11 21 14 14 21 24 22 3 1 80 68

Polyno (CSSLA) 40 190 4 88

1 1
Chelsea Villeneuve 21 8 14 21 16 21 21 15 2 2 72 65

Iberville (CSSRN) 120 190 70 22

1 1 1 1
Élizabeth Manseau 21 8 21 14 21 16 22 20 4 85 58

EMR (CSSLT) 222 4 70 138

1
Paule Allan Gom Ghemkam 21 12 22 24 15 21 20 22 1 3 78 79

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 158 88 22 138

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

45

SCF2

5

2

3

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Sarah Pellerin 21 21 18 14 21 12 21 2 2 68 60

Polyno (CSSLA) 41 121 223 159

1
Laura Mongeau 21 21 9 14 21 6 21 1 3 41 72

ESA (CSSH) 41 191 5 89

1
Lydia Murray 18 21 9 21 21 15 10 21 1 3 58 78

La Source (CSSRN) 121 191 71 23

1 1
Annabelle Girard 21 14 21 14 15 21 15 21 2 2 72 70

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 223 5 71 139

1 1 1 1
Coralie Ladouceur 21 12 21 6 21 10 21 15 4 84 43

La Source (CSSRN) 159 89 23 139

Cadet

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Féminin

15

SCF3

3

4

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 4
Mégane St-Hilaire 21 18 21 9 21 6 21 8 4 84 41

La Source (CSSRN) 42 122 224 160

1 1 1
Judeli Netty Louis 18 21 21 12 21 16 23 21 3 1 83 70

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 42 192 6 90

1
Hémie Lajoie 9 21 12 21 21 16 17 21 1 3 59 79

La Concorde (CSSOB) 122 192 72 24

1
Dalye Hardy 6 21 16 21 16 21 21 13 1 3 59 76

La Source (CSSRN) 224 6 72 140

1
Laury Coutu-Mercier 8 21 21 23 21 17 13 21 1 3 63 82

Iberville (CSSRN) 160 90 24 140

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

45

SCF4

1

2

5

71 2 3 4

3

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 5
Isaac Paul 28 26 17 21 21 13 21 13 21 11 21 11 5 1 129 95

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 43 123 225 161 208 1

1 1 1
Nathan Nocheu Tchinda 26 28 21 18 19 21 21 9 21 10 16 21 3 3 124 107

Polyno (CSSLA) 43 193 7 91 240 175

1 1 1 1
Olivier St-Hilaire 21 17 18 21 22 20 22 20 21 11 22 24 4 2 126 113

La Source (CSSRN) 123 193 73 25 106 251

1 1
Raphael Kerby 13 21 21 19 20 22 20 22 21 16 17 21 2 4 112 121

La Source (CSSRN) 225 7 73 141 178 117

1 1
Téo Delisle 13 21 9 21 20 22 22 20 21 7 18 21 2 4 103 112

Iberville (CSSRN) 161 91 25 141 58 219

William Jake Boucher 11 21 10 21 11 21 16 21 7 21 7 21 6 62 126

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 208 240 106 178 58 155

1 1 1 1 1
Yoakim Gingras 11 21 21 16 24 22 21 17 21 18 21 7 5 1 119 101

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 1 175 251 117 219 155

Cadet

7

71 2 3 4

6

Simple Masculin

55

SCM1

1

4

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6

2



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

5
Zachary Poulin 22 24 16 21 17 21 7 21 18 21 5 80 108

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 44 124 226 162 209

1 1 1
Guillaume Théberge 24 22 21 11 19 21 17 21 21 8 3 2 102 83

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 44 194 8 92 241

1 1
Alexandre Bilodeau-Jacome 21 16 11 21 17 21 11 21 22 20 2 3 82 99

Polyno (CSSLA) 124 194 74 26 107

1 1 1 1 1
Elie Desharnais 21 17 21 19 21 17 21 17 21 8 5 105 78

La Source (CSSRN) 226 8 74 142 179

1 1 1 1
Léon Doré 21 7 21 17 21 11 17 21 21 14 4 1 101 70

Iberville (CSSRN) 162 92 26 142 59

1
Victor Bellehumeur 21 18 8 21 20 22 8 21 14 21 1 4 71 103

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 209 241 107 179 59

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

25

SCM2

6

3

4

5

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 3
Jacob Dessureault 21 10 21 16 21 16 21 23 3 2 84 65

EMR (CSSLT) 45 125 227 163 210

Étienne Godbout 10 21 23 25 14 21 9 21 5 56 88

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 45 195 9 93 242

1
Maxence Bolduc 16 21 25 23 8 21 11 21 1 4 60 86

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 125 195 75 27 108

1 1 1
Jacob Côté-Deschâtelets 16 21 21 14 21 8 21 16 3 2 79 59

La Source (CSSRN) 227 9 75 143 180

1 1 1
Zack Doire 23 21 21 9 21 11 16 21 3 2 81 62

EMR (CSSLT) 163 93 27 143 60

Malade
Tristan Champoux 5

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 210 242 108 180 60

Cadet

71 2 3 4

1

Simple Masculin

25

SCM3

3

5

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Antoine Talbot 21 19 18 21 9 21 21 17 2 3 69 78

ESA (CSSH) 46 126 228 164 211

Adam Gélinas 19 21 10 21 14 21 20 22 5 63 85

ESA (CSSH) 46 196 10 94 243

1 1 1 1
Jonathan Heubri 21 18 21 10 21 18 21 15 4 1 84 61

La Source (CSSRN) 126 196 76 28 109

1 1 1
Trystan Gaulin 21 9 21 14 18 21 21 13 3 2 81 57

La Source (CSSRN) 228 10 76 144 181

1
Zachary Turgeon 17 21 22 20 15 21 13 21 1 4 67 83

Iberville (CSSRN) 164 94 28 144 61

Blessé
Jonathan Aumond 5

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 211 243 109 181 61

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

45

SCM4

3

5

1

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 4
Olivier Rochette 21 18 21 18 21 17 21 16 17 21 4 1 101 90

La Source (CSSRN) 47 127 229 165 212

1 1 1 1
Charles Bélisle 18 21 21 15 21 9 21 11 22 20 4 1 103 76

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 47 197 11 95 244

1 1
Jérôme Lachance 18 21 15 21 21 13 18 21 32 30 2 3 104 106

Polyno (CSSLA) 127 197 77 29 110

Éli Boudreault 17 21 9 21 13 21 18 21 12 21 5 69 105

La Source (CSSRN) 229 11 77 145 182

1 1 1
Sydney Goulet Héroux 16 21 11 21 21 18 21 18 21 15 3 2 90 93

EMR (CSSLT) 165 95 29 145 62

1 1
Nolan Jensen 21 17 20 22 30 32 21 12 15 21 2 3 107 104

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 212 244 110 182 62

Cadet

5

71 2 3 4

6

Simple Masculin

35

SCM5

1

2

4

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 5
Louis-Félix Doire 21 16 19 21 5 21 17 21 21 16 2 3 83 95

La Source (CSSRN) 48 128 230 166 213

Natan Fontaine 16 21 15 21 9 21 18 21 17 21 5 75 105

Iberville (CSSRN) 48 198 12 96 245

1 1 1 1 1
Karim Boubaker 21 19 21 15 21 15 21 14 21 8 5 105 71

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 128 198 78 30 111

1 1 1
Jacob Julien 21 5 21 9 15 21 21 15 19 21 3 2 97 71

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 230 12 78 146 183

1 1 1
Damien Cheng 21 17 21 18 14 21 15 21 21 9 3 2 92 86

ESA (CSSH) 166 96 30 146 63

1 1
Anthony Heubri 16 21 21 17 8 21 21 19 9 21 2 3 75 99

La Source (CSSRN) 213 245 111 183 63

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

35

SCM6

4

6

1

5

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 4
Charles Flageol 21 11 21 11 21 16 20 22 3 1 83 60

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 49 129 231 167

1
William Labbé 11 21 21 18 10 21 13 21 1 3 55 81

Iberville (CSSRN) 49 199 13 97

1
Charles Landry 11 21 18 21 21 13 15 21 1 3 65 76

Polyno (CSSLA) 129 199 79 31

1
Guyllian Oumattu 16 21 21 10 13 21 7 21 1 3 57 73

La Source (CSSRN) 231 13 79 147

1 1 1 1
Zackaël Trudel 22 20 21 13 21 15 21 7 4 85 55

La Source (CSSRN) 167 97 31 147

Cadet

71 2 3 4

4

Simple Masculin

15

SCM7

2

5

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 4
Lucas Lavictoire 21 15 21 4 21 10 21 5 4 84 34

La Source (CSSRN) 50 130 232 168

1 1 1
Nathan Rochette 15 21 21 6 21 10 21 10 3 1 78 47

La Source (CSSRN) 50 200 14 98

Zackary Morissette 4 21 6 21 15 21 7 21 4 32 84

Polyno (CSSLA) 130 200 80 32

1
Philippe-Antoine Garon 10 21 10 21 21 15 16 21 1 3 57 78

La Source (CSSRN) 232 14 80 148

1 1
Guillaume Lavergne 5 21 10 21 21 7 21 16 2 2 57 65

EMR (CSSLT) 168 98 32 148

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

35

SCM8

1

2

5

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Lili-Rose Lafontaine 21 12 21 11 21 7 21 17 21 10 21 4 6 126 61

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 51 131 233 169 214 2

1 1 1
Ryana Veillette 12 21 21 12 21 15 14 21 14 21 22 20 3 3 104 110

Polyno (CSSLA) 51 201 15 99 246 176

Constance Picard 11 21 12 21 20 22 7 21 17 21 20 22 6 87 128

Polyno (CSSLA) 131 201 81 33 112 252

1 1
Rose L'Ecuyer 7 21 15 21 22 20 9 21 9 21 22 20 2 4 84 124

Iberville (CSSRN) 233 15 81 149 184 118

1 1 1 1 1
Louane Perron 17 21 21 14 21 7 21 9 21 16 21 16 5 1 122 83

Iberville (CSSRN) 169 99 33 149 64 220

1 1 1 1
Coralie Nadeau 10 21 21 14 21 17 21 9 16 21 21 17 4 2 110 99

Iberville (CSSRN) 214 246 112 184 64 156

1
Mia Lacroix 4 21 20 22 22 20 20 22 16 21 17 21 1 5 99 127

Iberville (CSSRN) 2 176 252 118 220 156

Juvénile

3

71 2 3 4

5

Simple Féminin

25

SJF1

1

4

7

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Audrey-Ann Lortie 19 21 21 12 10 21 21 15 2 2 71 69

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 52 132 234 170

1 1 1 1
Juliette Bégin 21 19 21 13 21 13 21 4 4 84 49

Polyno (CSSLA) 52 202 16 100

Léana Lauzier 12 21 13 21 6 21 6 21 4 37 84

La Source (CSSRN) 132 202 82 34

1 1 1
Deena Ross 21 10 13 21 21 6 21 10 3 1 76 47

La Concorde (CSSOB) 234 16 82 150

1
Maïka Lebel 15 21 4 21 21 6 10 21 1 3 50 69

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 170 100 34 150

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Féminin

45

SJF2

3

1

5

71 2 3 4

2

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

Absent 1 5
Maeve Lévesque 21 3 15 21 21 1 4 36 45

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 53 133 235 171 215

Marylou Legendre-Dubois 3 21 7 21 15 21 6 21 9 21 5 40 105

ESA (CSSH) 53 203 17 101 247

1 1 1 1
Lina Laplante 21 15 21 7 21 9 9 21 21 11 4 1 93 63

La Concorde (CSSOB) 133 203 83 35 113

1 1
Kate Polson Charbonneau 21 15 9 21 8 21 21 16 2 3 59 73

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 235 17 83 151 185

1 1 1 1 1
Audrey Champoux 21 21 6 21 9 21 8 21 10 5 105 33

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 171 101 35 151 65

1
Marie-Ange Bouffard 21 9 11 21 16 21 10 21 1 4 58 72

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 215 247 113 185 65

Juvénile

4

71 2 3 4

3

Simple Féminin

15

SJF3

5

6

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 5
Antoine Boileau 21 14 18 21 21 10 21 5 21 15 4 1 102 65

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 54 134 236 172 216

1 1
Marc-Aurel Larente 14 21 15 21 23 21 21 8 16 21 2 3 89 92

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 54 204 18 102 248

1 1 1 1 1
Elliot Audet 21 18 21 15 21 6 21 9 21 12 5 105 60

Polyno (CSSLA) 134 204 84 36 114

1 1
Jules Blaise 10 21 21 23 6 21 21 19 21 16 2 3 79 100

Polyno (CSSLA) 236 18 84 152 186

Léorik Ferron 5 21 8 21 9 21 19 21 23 25 5 64 109

ESA (CSSH) 172 102 36 152 66

1 1
Zachary Gauthier 15 21 21 16 12 21 16 21 25 23 2 3 89 102

EMR (CSSLT) 216 248 114 186 66

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Simple Masculin

65

SJM1

2

3

1

4

71 2 3 4

5

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 5
Loik Breton Vallière 21 18 21 23 21 4 14 21 21 14 3 2 98 80

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 55 135 237 173 217

1
Mickaël Pelletier 18 21 15 21 19 21 14 21 21 16 1 4 87 100

La Concorde (CSSOB) 55 205 19 103 249

1 1 1 1
Juneau Rivard 23 21 21 15 21 2 12 21 21 11 4 1 98 70

Polyno (CSSLA) 135 205 85 37 115

1
Alexandre Rocheleau 4 21 21 19 2 21 9 21 18 21 1 4 54 103

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 237 19 85 153 187

1 1 1 1 1
Charles Châteauneuf 21 14 21 14 21 12 21 9 21 17 5 105 66

ESA (CSSH) 173 103 37 153 67

1
Samdeny Vachon 14 21 16 21 11 21 21 18 17 21 1 4 79 102

ESA (CSSH) 217 249 115 187 67

Juvénile

5

71 2 3 4

6

Simple Masculin

15

SJM2

3

4

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Bernjamin Mercier 14 21 8 21 21 13 13 21 7 21 1 4 63 97

Le Carrefour (CSSOB) 56 136 238 174 218

1
Vincent Bélanger 21 14 13 21 21 23 9 21 7 21 1 4 71 100

La Concorde (CSSOB) 56 206 20 104 250

1 1 1 1
Samuel Daigle 21 8 21 13 21 14 21 16 18 21 4 1 102 72

Iberville (CSSRN) 136 206 86 38 116

1
Jérémie Mathieu 13 21 23 21 14 21 16 21 10 21 1 4 76 105

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 238 20 86 154 188

1 1 1
Félix Thibault 21 13 21 9 16 21 21 16 15 21 3 2 94 80

La Source (CSSRN) 174 104 38 154 68

1 1 1 1 1
Michael Larivière 21 7 21 7 21 18 21 10 21 15 5 105 57

Iberville (CSSRN) 218 250 116 188 68

Juvénile

1

71 2 3 4

4

Simple Masculin

35

SJM3

6

5

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 5
Anaïs Laurendeau / Magalie Gilbert 14 21 19 21 21 5 21 17 21 15 3 2 96 79

Iberville (CSSRN) 19 60 111 78 103

1 1 1 1
Jeanne Dallaire / Élizabeth Manseau 21 14 19 21 21 4 21 10 21 5 4 1 103 54

EMR (CSSLT) 19 94 2 44 120

1 1 1 1 1
Chelsea Villeneuve / Coralie Ladouceur 21 19 21 19 21 5 21 11 21 7 5 105 61

Iberville (CSSRN) 60 94 35 11 52

Dalye Hardy / Laury Coutu-Mercier 5 21 4 21 5 21 7 21 16 21 5 37 105

La Source (CSSRN) 111 2 35 69 87

1
Judeli Netty Louis / Laura Mongeau 17 21 10 21 11 21 21 7 16 21 1 4 75 91

ESA (CSSH) 78 44 11 69 28

1 1
Mégane St-Hilaire / Lydia Murray 15 21 5 21 7 21 21 16 21 16 2 3 69 95

La Source (CSSRN) 103 120 52 87 28

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

55

DCF1

3

2

1

4

71 2 3 4

6

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 4
Zachary Poulin / Guillaume Théberge 12 21 21 12 21 16 21 12 3 1 75 61

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 20 61 112 79

1 1 1 1
Léon Doré / Téo Délisle 21 12 21 7 21 6 21 11 4 84 36

Iberville (CSSRN) 20 95 3 45

Étienne Godbout / Maxence Bolduc 12 21 7 21 18 21 20 22 4 57 85

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 61 95 36 12

1 1
Antoine Talbot / Adam Gélinas 16 21 6 21 21 18 21 19 2 2 64 79

ESA (CSSH) 112 3 36 70

1
Jonathan Heubri / Trystan Gaulin 12 21 11 21 22 20 19 21 1 3 64 83

La Source (CSSRN) 79 45 12 70

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

45

DCM1

2

1

5

71 2 3 4

3

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 5
Jacob Dessureault / Zack Doire 21 9 21 13 21 19 21 10 10 21 4 1 94 72

EMR (CSSLT) 21 62 113 80 104

1 1
Nathan Girard / Karim Boubaker 9 21 21 15 13 21 21 19 11 21 2 3 75 97

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 21 96 4 46 121

1 1
Charles Bélisle / Jacob Julien 13 21 15 21 21 12 21 14 9 21 2 3 79 89

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 62 96 37 13 53

1 1
Olivier Rochette / Louis-Felix Doire 19 21 21 13 12 21 21 15 4 21 2 3 77 91

La Source (CSSRN) 113 4 37 71 88

Natan Fontaine / William Labbé 10 21 19 21 14 21 15 21 4 21 5 62 105

Iberville (CSSRN) 80 46 13 71 29

1 1 1 1 1
Nathan Nocheu Tchinda / Emma Auger 21 10 21 11 21 9 21 4 21 4 5 105 38

Polyno (CSSLA) 104 121 53 88 29

Cadet

1

71 2 3 4

4

Double Masculin

65

DCM2

2

5

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 4
Nathan Rochette / Zachael Trudel 10 21 21 17 22 20 21 9 10 21 3 2 84 88

La Source (CSSRN) 22 63 114 81 105

1 1 1 1
Eli Boudreault / Anthony Heubri 21 10 17 21 21 5 21 13 24 22 4 1 104 71

La Source (CSSRN) 22 97 5 47 122

1 1
Philippe-Antoine Garon / Guyllian Oumattu 17 21 21 17 18 21 21 14 12 21 2 3 89 94

La Source (CSSRN) 63 97 38 14 54

1 1
Guillaume Lavergne / Kevin Rocheleau 20 22 5 21 21 18 21 19 12 21 2 3 79 101

EMR (CSSLT) 114 5 38 72 89

Zackary Morissette / Sydney Goulet Héroux 9 21 13 21 14 21 19 21 6 21 5 61 105

Polyno (CSSLA) 81 47 14 72 30

1 1 1 1
William Coté / Charles Landry 21 10 22 24 21 12 21 12 21 6 4 1 106 64

Polyno (CSSLA) 105 122 54 89 30

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

65

DCM3

3

1

5

2

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

Absent 2
Yoakim Gingras / Emma Duguay 3

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 23 64 115

1 1
Rommy Larose / Victor Bellehumeur 21 12 21 14 2 1 42 26

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 23 98 6

Jérôme Lachance / Sarah Pellerin 12 21 10 21 3 22 42

Polyno (CSSLA) 64 98 39

1
Nolan Jensen / Paule Allan Gom Ghemkam 14 21 21 10 1 2 35 31

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 115 6 39

Cadet

71 2 3 4

2

Double Mixte

5

DCX1

1

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 5
Coralie Nadeau / Mia Lacroix 21 6 21 9 21 8 21 6 21 18 5 1 105 47

Iberville (CSSRN) 24 65 116 82 106 1

1 1 1
Rose L'Ecuyer / Constance Picard 6 21 21 17 21 14 21 8 12 21 3 3 81 81

Iberville (CSSRN) 24 99 7 48 123 86

1 1
Morgane Turbide / Audrey-Ann Lortie 9 21 17 21 21 19 21 15 9 21 2 4 77 97

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 65 99 40 15 55 127

1
Laurianne Marchand / Audélie Levasseur 8 21 14 21 19 21 21 17 9 21 1 5 71 101

ESA (CSSH) 116 7 40 73 90 59

Audrey Champoux / Maïka Lebel 6 21 8 21 15 21 17 21 9 21 6 55 105

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 82 48 15 73 31 110

Blessé
Judeli Netty Louis / Maeve Lévesque 6

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 106 123 55 90 31 77

1 1 1 1
Juliette Bégin / Ryana Veillette 18 21 21 12 21 9 21 9 21 9 4 2 102 60

Polyno (CSSLA) 1 86 127 59 110 77

Juvénile

2

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

65

DJF1

1

3

4

71 2 3 4

5

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 5
Thomas Huard / Louane Perron 21 15 21 13 21 16 21 10 21 8 5 105 62

Iberville (CSSRN) 25 66 117 83 107

1 1 1
Olivier St-Hilaire / Isaac Paul 15 21 21 18 21 19 18 21 21 11 3 2 96 90

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 25 100 8 49 124

1 1
Antoine Boileau / Lili-Rose Lafontaine 13 21 18 21 21 19 20 22 21 10 2 3 93 93

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 66 100 41 16 56

1
Élie Desharnais / Raphael Kerby 16 21 19 21 19 21 14 21 21 13 1 4 89 97

La Source (CSSRN) 117 8 41 74 91

1 1 1 1
Jacob Côté-Deschâtelets / Frédérick Jenkins 10 21 21 18 22 20 21 14 21 16 4 1 95 89

La Source (CSSRN) 83 49 16 74 32

Zachary Gauthier / William Jake Boucher 8 21 11 21 10 21 13 21 16 21 5 58 105

EMR (CSSLT) 107 124 56 91 32

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6

Double Masculin

25

DJM1

1

3

4

71 2

6

3 4

5



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Samuel Daigle / Michael Larivière 12 21 21 15 5 21 11 21 12 21 1 4 61 99

Iberville (CSSRN) 26 67 118 84 108

1 1 1
Loik Breton Vallière / Marc-Aurele Larente 21 12 21 11 21 23 20 22 21 15 3 2 104 83

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 26 101 9 50 125

1
Léorik Ferron / Samdeny Vachon 15 21 11 21 15 21 12 21 22 20 1 4 75 104

ESA (CSSH) 67 101 42 17 57

1 1 1 1
Yoakim Gingras / Emma Duguay 21 5 23 21 21 15 9 21 21 11 4 1 95 73

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSSLT) 118 9 42 75 92

1 1 1 1 1
Elliot Audet / Alexandre Bilodeau-Jacome 21 11 22 20 21 12 21 9 21 12 5 106 64

Polyno (CSSLA) 84 50 17 75 33

1
Charles Châteauneuf / Damien Cheng 21 12 15 21 20 22 11 21 12 21 1 4 79 97

ESA (CSSH) 108 125 57 92 33
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 5
Jules Blaise / Abbygaël Bédard 21 11 21 15 21 4 21 14 21 9 5 105 53

Polyno (CSSLA) 27 68 119 85 109

1
Juneau Rivard / Marie-Ange Bouffard 11 21 21 15 17 21 19 21 16 21 1 4 84 99

Polyno (CSSLA) 27 102 10 51 126

Benjamin Mercier / Alexandre Rocheleau 15 21 15 21 7 21 21 23 15 21 5 73 107

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 68 102 43 18 58

1 1
Léana Lauzier / Félix Thibault 4 21 21 17 21 7 18 21 20 22 2 3 84 88

La Source (CSSRN) 119 10 43 76 93

1 1 1
Charles Flageol / Jérémie Mathieu 14 21 21 19 23 21 21 18 19 21 3 2 98 100

Du Carrefour (CSSLT) 85 51 18 76 34

1 1 1 1
Deena Ross / Mickaël Pelletier 9 21 21 16 21 15 22 20 21 19 4 1 94 91

La Concorde (CSSOB) 109 126 58 93 34
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